
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

395 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

04709507 

ARC Surfacing Limited 

lweT 
Neil Chesterton 

Tower 42 

25 Old Broad Street 

London EC2N 1HQ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 01 March 2011 

Signed I vss tan Date 01 March 2011 

The MacDonald Partnership Plc 

Tower 42 

25 Old Broad Street 

London EC2N 1HQ 

Ref ARCSURF/NDC/LAB/GN/LM 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

“fon 
04/03/2011 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

ARC Surfacing Limited 

on the 1 March 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Aerttor7 Roki Soa” 

Signed 4. lstrinrer 

Dated {\-3 - 4 



ARC Surfacing Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 1 March 2011 

A~- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Goodwill 100 400 

Lloyds Bank Pic (27,449 46) 

Deficiency ¢/d (27,448 46) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Plant & Machinery (director's est) 45,000 00 20,000 00 

Book Debts (@ 10% value) 29,189 00 2,918 00 

Cash at Bank 3,000 00 3,000 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 25,918 00 

Signature A obenncer Date {~\— 



4 

ARC Surfacing Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 1 March 2011 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 25,918 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees Wage Arrears 2,455 00 

2,455 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 23,463 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
23,463 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 7,692 60 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 15,770 40 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 27,448 46 

27,448 46 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (11,678 06) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 7,692 60 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,692 60 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 216,759 00 

Directors 133,000 00 

349,759 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {342,066 40) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 11,678 06 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (353,744 46) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

1.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (353,745 46) 

Signature A ldinr ov) Date ( ~* 3 eli 



- eako|dwiy 
